

16th August 2023 IOLCP/CGC/2023 **National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.** Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 **Security Symbol: IOLCP**

BSE Limited, Pheroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 **Security Code: 524164**

Sub. Intimation of lost share certificates

Dear Sir,

Under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that we have received letters regarding loss of share certificate with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates, from following shareholders:

Sr No	Name of shareholder	Folio No.	No. of shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.
1	Mukesh Shah	10774	100	12309	2735801-900
2	Ranjana Asnani	14921	100	16456	3150501-600

This is for your information please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited

Abhay Raj Singh Vice President & Company Secretary

Head Office : 85, Industrial Area 'A', Ludhiana. 141 003 (Punjab) India CIN - L24116PB1986PLC007030 Ph. : +91-161-2225531-35 Fax : +91-161-2226929, 2608784 email : contact@iolcp.com Website : iolcp.com Regd. Office : Village & Post Office Handiaya, Fatehgarh Channa Road, Barnala-148107, Punjab, India. Works : Village Fatehgarh Channa, Mansa Road (Trident Complex) District - Barnala, 148101 State - Punjab, India. Ph. : +91-1679 -285285-86, Fax : +91-1679-285292

R-200081063 I-210064395 10274

Mukesh Chandravadan Shah 25 Ajitnagar Society Urmi char Rasta, Akota Vadodara (Gujrat - India) Pin-390020 Mo - +91 9328022007

UNIT - IOL Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals LTD Sub: Loss of share certificate IOL Chemicals & Pharma.LTD

I (Name - Mukesh C Shah) Have holding IOL Chemi. & Pharm. LTD Equity Shares of Rs.10/in the folio No. 10774. By mistake missing above share certificate so pls send procedure of duplicate

I confirm that the above mentioned share certificate(s) are not sold/ pledged or given to anyone for any consideration and declare that what is stated above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Thanking you,

TO,

Alankit Assignments Ltd, 205 - 208, Anarkali Complex, Jhandewalan Extension,

New Delhi, Delhi, 110055

Mukesh C Shah

Yours faithfully,

lesu

(Signature of 1st Holder)

RE	ECEIVED ON
	∎ 6 AUG 2023
ALAN	KIT ASSIGNMENT LTD. NEW DELHI

(Signature of 2nd Holder) (Signature of 3rd Holder)

NOTE - HERE ENCLOSE ATTACHED DIVIDEND CHEQ -COUNTER FOIL, PAN CARD, AADHAR CARD Q1-13. Uller Melas COPY

Alankir Assignments Limited Jo. Unit - 101 Chemicale & Pharmaceuticals Ltd. Req - Loss of shares transfer of certificates in charged no and subsequent transfer thing DEMAT ACCOUNT. Kej> Your letter SH 1010/Misc 210061139 526203874 dt. 12.07.2023. Apropos above as advised vide your letter under reference, I am allaching herewith the sequisite downers for Issue of duplicate share certificates in the name of RANJANA ASNANI. Kindy transfer the same to my demat account subsequently. Also find attached herewith the copy of CML duly verified by DP. of No. - 16456 Ceot. No. -Distinctive No - 3150501-3150600 No of Shrillo - 100 Folio No: 14921. OK-Cose Regards. Ranjane. Asnani.